
ANNEXURE - 45

(Chapter XV,PARA 15.27.9)

Form 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET
[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]

ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE Patliputra(31) PARLIAMENTARY

CONSTITUENCY PART II
(To be used both for Parliamentary and Assembly Election)

Name of Parliament Constituency : Patliputra(31)

Assembly Segments

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

Total of Valid

Votes

No. of

rejected votes
NOTA Total

No.of

tendered

votesMisha Bharti
Ranjan

Prasad Yadav

Raj Kumar

Ram

Ram Kripal

Yadav

Abinash

Kumar

Kundan

Prasad Singh

Chandra Dev

Prasad

Deo Kumar

Verma

Nagendra

Kumar

Mukul Kumar

Sharma

Rameshwar

Prasad

Shatrudhan

Saw
Sunil Kumar

Kumar Indra

Bhushan

Jay Prakash

Yadav

Durgesh

Nandan Singh

@ Durgesh

Nandan

Niraj Kumar Pancham Lal
Minendra

Kumar Singh

Sunil Kumar

Singh

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

186 Danapur 54973 11418 1702 78737 929 1193 248 245 421 297 692 716 546 444 529 2504 1251 336 288 699
15816

8
0 872

15904

0
0

187 Maner 70268 11565 2037 63293 1148 710 286 331 567 395 4472 1418 1197 561 740 3404 1617 360 223 785
16537

7
0 738

16611

5
0

188 Phulwari 52921 26538 3202 69021 1030 1280 402 417 737 601 9582 1575 1063 571 821 2593 1327 536 335 1032
17558

4
0 903

17648

7
0

189 Masaurhi 64864 23268 4114 52734 938 974 604 567 869 776 15094 1878 1458 838 1165 3204 1517 599 374 736
17657

1
0 885

17745

6
0

190 Paliganj 47058 14229 2655 45773 888 799 367 558 650 539 13777 1212 923 976 846 2458 1199 376 245 603
13613

1
0 664

13679

5
0

191 Bikram 52394 9988 3460 72674 919 655 359 366 1057 407 7973 1375 1081 2014 703 2482 1172 313 232 700
16032

4
0 598

16092

2
0

Total
34247

8
97006 17170

38223

2
5852 5611 2266 2484 4301 3015 51590 8174 6268 5404 4804 16645 8083 2520 1697 4555

97215

5
0 4660

97681

5
0

Postal Ballot 462 222 18 1030 2 26 2 0 1 0 33 10 1 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 1816 146 18 1980 0

Grand Total
34294

0
97228 17188

38326

2
5854 5637 2268 2484 4302 3015 51623 8184 6269 5412 4804 16645 8084 2520 1697 4555

97397

1
146 4678

97879

5
0

  

 

Place:A. N. College, Patna

(Signed)

 Date : 27/05/2014

Returning Officer


